
PISCATAWAY TOWNSHIP ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

CALENDAR FOR 2015 MEETINGS 

 

JANUARY 

 

 8 REORGANIZATION   7:15PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 8 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 22 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

 5 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM         1
ST

 THURSDAY 

 19 REGULAR MEETING   7:30PM 3
RD

 THURSDAY 

 

MARCH 

 

12 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 26 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 

 

APRIL 

 

9 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 23 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 

 

MAY 

 

14 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 28 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 

 

JUNE 

 

11 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 25 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 

 

JULY 

 

9 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 

AUGUST 

 

13 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 

SEPTEMBER 

 

10 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 24 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 



ZBA 

OCTOBER 

 

8 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 22  REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 4
TH

 THURSDAY 

 

NOVEMEBER 

 

12 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 

DECEMBER 

 

10 REGULAR MEETING  7:30PM 2
ND

 THURSDAY 

 

 

For the purpose of notification, all of the above meetings will be held in the Public Works 

Center, Municipal Complex, 505 Sidney Road, Piscataway, NJ 08854, unless otherwise 

advertised.  

 

Calendar adopted November 6, 2014 - Joanna Drennan, Zoning Board Recording 

Secretary 

 

THE PUBLIC WORKS CENTER WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS 

 

Thursday, January 1, 2015 – New Years Day 

Monday, January 19, 2015 – Martin Luther King’s Birthday  

Thursday, February 12, 2015 – Lincoln’s Birthday 

Monday, February 16, 2015 – Washington’s Birthday 

Friday, April 3, 2015 – Good Friday 

Monday, May 25, 2015 – Memorial Day  

Friday, July 3, 2015 – Independence Day  

Monday, September 7, 2015 – Labor Day  

Monday, October 12, 2015 – Columbus Day 

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 – Election Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 – Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 26, 2015 - Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 27, 2015 – Day After Thanksgiving  

*   Thursday, December 24, 2015 – will be a half-day of work 

Friday, December 25, 2015 – Christmas day 

*   Thursday, December 31, 2015 – will be a half-day of work 

 


